
PRE-SEASON UNTIL MARCH 8 - WEEKDAY PRACTICES
ALL TEAMS GET 50 MINUTES ON-FIELD (or AA) CAGES AFTER FIELD TIME

MAJORS FIELD/CAGES MINORS FIELD/CAGES
Mon 3:50 - 4:40 Iadanza Mon 3:50 - 4:40 West
Mon 4:40 - 5:30 Shelsinger Mon 4:40 - 5:30 Mackenzie

Tues 3:50 - 4:40 Moncure Tues 3:50 - 4:40 Kushner
Tues 4:40 - 5:30 Glassman Tues 4:40 - 5:30 Gonzalez

Wed 3:50 - 4:40 McDowell Wed 3:50 - 4:40 Kintner
Wed 4:40 - 5:30 Spancer Wed 4:40 - 5:30 Rosoff

Thu 3:50 - 4:40 Nielsen Thu 3:50 - 4:40 Fowler
Thu 4:40 - 5:30 Ross Thu 4:40 - 5:30 Clark

Fri 3:50 - 4:40 Fink Fri 3:50 - 4:40 D'Alessio
Fri 4:40 - 5:30 Schenck Fri 4:40 - 5:30 Chavez

AAA FIELD/CAGES AA FIELD/AA CAGES
Mon 3:50 - 4:40 Combs Mon 3:50 - 4:40 Ballas
Mon 4:40 - 5:30 Friedman Mon 4:40 - 5:30 Cruz

Tues 3:50 - 4:40 Brown Tues 3:50 - 4:40 Whitehurst
Tues 4:40 - 5:30 Rosenberg Tues 4:40 - 5:30 Strasburger

Wed 3:50 - 4:40 Glazer Wed 3:50 - 4:40 Tidwell
Wed 4:40 - 5:30 Pforzheimer Wed 4:40 - 5:30 Meek

Thu 3:50 - 4:40 Frost Thu 3:50 - 4:40 Fink
Thu 4:40 - 5:30 Robbins Thu 4:40 - 5:30 Nelson

Fri 3:50 - 4:40 Pleeter Fri 3:50 - 4:40 Grimley
Fri 4:40 - 5:30 McKeon Fri 4:40 - 5:30 Angle

CP FIELD/AA CAGES WEE BALL FIELD (No Cages)
Mon 3:50 - 4:40 Heyn Mon 3:50 - 4:40 Becker
Mon 4:40 - 5:30 Sacchetto Mon 4:40 - 5:30 Kreisa

Tues 3:50 - 4:40 Barron Tues 3:50 - 4:40 Maillard
Tues 4:40 - 5:30 Guresky Tues 4:40 - 5:30 Grayson

Wed 3:50 - 4:40 Waldman Wed 3:50 - 4:40 Hilvert
Wed 4:40 - 5:30 Jones Wed 4:40 - 5:30

Thu 3:50 - 4:40 Kunka Thu 3:50 - 4:40 Paul
Thu 4:40 - 5:30 Mackenzie Thu 4:40 - 5:30 Fritz

Fri 3:50 - 4:40 Pennie Fri 3:50 - 4:40
Fri 4:40 - 5:30 Gomez Fri 4:40 - 5:30 Podemski



PRE-SEASON UNTIL FEBUARY 22 - WEEKEND PRACTICES
ALL TEAMS GET 45 MINUTES ON-FIELD (or AA) CAGES AFTER FIELD TIME

Saturday MAJORS FIELD/CAGES Sunday MAJORS FIELD/CAGES
8:30 - 10:00 Frost 8:15 - 10:05 Ross

10:00 - 11:50 Chavez 10:05 - 11:55 Gonzalez
11:50 - 1:40 Rosoff 11:55 - 1:45 Schenck

1:40 - 3:30 Mackenzie 1:45 - 3:35 Nielsen
3:30 - DARK Robbins 3:35 - DARK Spancer

Saturday MINORS FIELD/CAGES Sunday MINORS FIELD/CAGES
8:15 - 10:05 D'Alessio 8:15 - 10:05 Clark

10:05 - 11:55 Friedman 10:05 - 11:55 Shlesinger
11:55 - 1:45 Pforzheimer 11:55 - 1:45 Fowler

1:45 - 3:35 Kushner 1:45 - 3:35 Glassman
3:35 - DARK McKeon 3:35 - DARK Rosenberg

Saturday AAA FIELD/CAGES Sunday AAA FIELD/CAGES
8:30 - 10:00 Brown 8:30 - 10:00 Fink

10:00 - 11:30 Strasburger 10:00 - 11:30 Nelson
11:30 - 1:00 Grimley 11:30 - 1:00 Glazer

1:00 - 2:30 Cruz 1:00 - 2:30 Pleeter
2:30 - 4:00 Kintner 2:30 - 4:00 Combs
4:00 - 5:30 Meek 4:00 - 5:30 Angle

Saturday AA FIELD/CAGES Sunday AA FIELD/AA CAGES
8:15 - 9:30 Fink 8:15 - 9:30 Heyn

9:30 -11:00 West 9:30 -10:45 Guresky
11:00 - 12:15 Ballas 10:45 - 12:15 Moncure

12:15 - 1:30 Sacchetto 12:15 - 1:45 McDowell
1:30 - 2:45 Whitehurst 1:45 - 3:00 Gomez
2:45 - 4:00 Jones 3:00 - 4:15 Mackenzie
4:00 - 5:30 Iadanza 4:15 - 5:30 Tidwell

Saturday CP FIELD/AA CAGES Sunday CP FIELD/AA CAGES
8:00 AM 8:00 AM
9:00 AM Wellman 9:00 AM Nelson

10:00 AM 10:00 AM
11:00 AM Chadbourne 11:00 AM
12:00 PM 12:00 PM

1:00 PM 1:00 PM
2:00 PM 2:00 PM
3:00 PM 3:00 PM
4:00 PM 4:00 PM

Saturday WEE BALL (No Cages) Sunday WEE BALL (No Cages)
8:00 AM 8:00 AM
9:00 AM 9:00 AM Zinman

10:00 AM 10:00 AM Frenkel
11:00 AM 11:00 AM
12:00 PM 12:00 PM

1:00 PM 1:00 PM
2:00 PM 2:00 PM
3:00 PM Englander 3:00 PM
4:00 PM 4:00 PM


